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ISBI BANDUNG

TRIO RATNO

DINI ANDRIANI

RIZKY ANDRIANSYAH
NOFAISAL HAFIDZ MAULANA
AGHNIA NURUL YASMINE
REGINA BUNGA CINTA ISKIA
DINI SILVIANI

ANISA WAFA ASHILAH SUBEKTI
SITI KARNILAH

CARRMELYSA ALIFAH DEWI
TUBAGUS MIFTAH FAUZI
NISA NADZIFATUZZULFA
TESYA RAHAYU ARSYLIA
FATHA DINA FADHILA
RIDWAN ZAENAL MUTAKIN
DIYAH SETIA NINGRUM
AYUNING DIAH TRI HAPSARI
IQSA NOVIA GUNTARI
MOCH. RIO SURYADI

NADA KINANTIANA LARASATI
SITI NURAJIJAH

DINAR MUTIARA SANTI
ADINDA PRADIPTA SYAHARANY
CIKA ANGELIR

BELLA PUSPITA

ADISTY SYAKIRA ALWAHIDA
SAFA AZHARA SALSABILLA
NATSIRA ISNAINI PUTRI ISLAMI
FERDI PRAYOGA

LUTFY ANGGARA PUTRA
MAULANA TAUPIK HIDAYAT
BAHARI HIDAYAT

GINA ASTAGINI PAMUNGKAS
WIDYA WIRANTI

WYAN GUSTINA NUGRAHA
GIGA GISKIA GALINDRA

RANI TIARA FL

ALVINA RIZQIYANTI

MOCH. TAUFIK HIDAYAT
LUTHFIAH ULFI SUNTARA
SANDRINA DEWINTA SAPUTRI
PRATAMA

ANDREAN

LIDYA CHRISTY VALENCIA ROBBY
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4200245268
4200247161
4200265521
4200274288
4200285058
4200305356
4200309574
4200309952
4200312679
4200328206
4200337150
4200340931
4200354939
4200359507
4200366300
4200367504
4200369215
4200379419
4200379881
4200380773
4200408966
4200420748
4200423748
4200431431
4200440626
4200441090
4200450816
4200454432
4200463336
4200478871
4200480660
4200490233
4200491122
4200492328
4200492362

SALMALIA LARASSARI ALAMSYAH
LUGINA

SACHWA YULIANTI PRATIWI
FUJI NURUL HALIZA

ARRIVAL NUGRAHA SETIAWAN
Al ALDA ANGGINI

YULI APRIYONA

WELAS WULANARI

NOVIA DWI RAMADHANI

M. ILHAM PRAYOGO

SOFIA ALIFAH

NIRMALA FITALOKA SAEFUDIN
JASMINE NURUL ASYIFA
MAURICHE

EREENE SYLVANA NURHAZ
FITRI NURAENI

ANGGI SOLIHAH

NISA RESTU RAHAYU

NINDYA SYAHVIRA AFTIQOMALA
MARISA DEWANTARI

LIANA NADIA KARTIKASARI
LASTRI UTARI

SYAHRANI HAFITZ SYAIRO
TIYA NUR AMALIA

KARIMA

DELIA JULIANTI

SALSA PURNAMA SARI
SYACHDIDAN VALENZHA WACHJUDIN
RIO GELAR WIDY HARSONO
IRA PALASARI
IRFAN HADI MAULANA

AHMAD FALAHUDIN

NURUL MASLAHAT

SHAFA HAJJARIAH
SISKA ARI NUGRAHA

3352013
3352036
3352013
3352021
3352052
3352052
3352013
3352013
3352044
3352052
3352013
3352052
3352013
3352036
3352013
3352021
3352044
3352044
3352052
3352021
3352013
3352021
3352036
3352021
3352021
3352052
3352052
3352052
3352021
3352044
3352036
3352021
3352021
3352052
3352036



	HASIL SELEKSI SNMPTN 2020  ISBI BANDUNG

